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Women’s 4 Stage - Yorkshire Stage 1 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 V Wilkinson Bingley Ha  A    13:03
  2 Julia Russell Hallamshir  A    13:10
  3 Kirsteen Young Leeds City  A    13:34
  4 Zanthe Wray Hallamshir  B    13:44
  5 Kelly Haniver Richmond&Z    13:48
  6 Claire Leaver Holmfirth    13:59
  7 Natalie Grant Rotherham  A    14:09
  8 Bev Whitfield Bingley Ha  B    14:13
  9 H Whitelam Hallamshir  C    14:52
 10 Sarah Whitley Leeds City  B    14:56
 11 Helen Walker Rotherham  B    15:13

Women’s 4 Stage - Yorkshire Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jo Buckley Bingley Ha  A    14:05    27:08  0
  2 Pippa Wilkie Hallamshir  B    14:12    27:56 +  2
  3 Helen Berry Holmfirth    14:12    28:11 +  3
  4 J Fawcett Rotherham  A    14:05    28:14 +  3
  5 Ruth Proctor Hallamshir  A    15:04    28:14 -  3
  6 S Waterhouse Leeds City  A    14:42    28:16 -  3
  7 Leanne Jones Richmond&Z    14:49    28:37 -  2
  8 Clare Leventon Hallamshir  C    16:09    31:01 +  1
  9 Lucy Turner Leeds City  B    16:39    31:35 +  1
 10 Laura Barnes Rotherham  B    16:26    31:39 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 J Fawcett Rotherham  A    14:05
  2 Jo Buckley Bingley Ha  A    14:05
  3 Helen Berry Holmfirth    14:12
  4 Pippa Wilkie Hallamshir  B    14:12
  5 S Waterhouse Leeds City  A    14:42
  6 Leanne Jones Richmond&Z    14:49
  7 Ruth Proctor Hallamshir  A    15:04
  8 Clare Leventon Hallamshir  C    16:09
  9 Laura Barnes Rotherham  B    16:26
 10 Lucy Turner Leeds City  B    16:39

Women’s 4 Stage - Yorkshire Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Mary Wilkinson Bingley Ha  A    13:11    40:19  0
  2 Lizzie Adams Hallamshir  A    13:08    41:22 +  3
  3 Emily Klee Leeds City  A    13:32    41:48 +  3
  4 Kath Farquhar Holmfirth    13:40    41:51 -  1
  5 Elizabeth Wild Hallamshir  B    14:24    42:20 -  3
  6 Jade Allen Rotherham  A    14:20    42:34 -  2
  7 Sarah Gregory Richmond&Z    16:08    44:45  0
  8 Fay Lebeter Leeds City  B    15:14    46:49 +  1
  9 Jennifer Dick Hallamshir  C    15:52    46:53 -  1
 10 Eleanor Thomas Rotherham  B    16:28    48:07  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lizzie Adams Hallamshir  A    13:08
  2 Mary Wilkinson Bingley Ha  A    13:11
  3 Emily Klee Leeds City  A    13:32
  4 Kath Farquhar Holmfirth    13:40
  5 Jade Allen Rotherham  A    14:20
  6 Elizabeth Wild Hallamshir  B    14:24
  7 Fay Lebeter Leeds City  B    15:14
  8 Jennifer Dick Hallamshir  C    15:52
  9 Sarah Gregory Richmond&Z    16:08
 10 Eleanor Thomas Rotherham  B    16:28

Women’s 4 Stage - Yorkshire Stage 4 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Anne Buckley Bingley Ha  A    13:32    53:51  0
  2 Alex Gostling Leeds City  A    13:32    55:20 +  1
  3 Nicola Squires Hallamshir  A    14:07    55:29 -  1
  4 Kathy VanHee Hallamshir  B    14:02    56:22 +  1
  5 K Cheshire Rotherham  A    13:54    56:28 +  1
  6 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth    14:46    56:37 -  2
  7 R Ross-Russell Richmond&Z    13:55    58:40  0
  8 Rachael Dyson Leeds City  B    14:25  1:01:14  0
  9 Kelly Candy Hallamshir  C    14:34  1:01:27  0
 10 Gill Taylor Rotherham  B    17:03  1:05:10  0

  Fastest runners over stage 4:
  1 Alex Gostling Leeds City  A    13:32
  2 Anne Buckley Bingley Ha  A    13:32
  3 K Cheshire Rotherham  A    13:54
  4 R Ross-Russell Richmond&Z    13:55
  5 Kathy VanHee Hallamshir  B    14:02
  6 Nicola Squires Hallamshir  A    14:07
  7 Rachael Dyson Leeds City  B    14:25
  8 Kelly Candy Hallamshir  C    14:34
  9 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth    14:46
 10 Gill Taylor Rotherham  B    17:03
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Women’s 4 Stage  — Team Results — Final


